
2020 TERM DATES

Term 1 2020

Commences Tuesday 28th January for Kindergarten and Years 7, 11 and 12

New students in Years 1 to 6 meet their Teacher from 2.00pm to 3.00pm

New students in Years 8 to 10 meet their Year Patron from 2.00pm to 3.00pm

Wednesday 29th January for all other years

Concludes Thursday 9th April

Public Holidays Australia Day Holiday Monday 27th January

Easter: Good Friday 10th April; Easter Monday 13th April

Term 2 2020

Commences Monday 27th April

Concludes Friday 26th June

Public Holidays Queen’s Birthday: Monday 8th June                                                                        

Term 3 2020

Commences Monday 20th July

Concludes Friday 25th September

Term 4 2020

Commences Monday 12th October

Concludes Wednesday 9th December

Please note: School Office closes on Wednesday 16th December

2021 TERM DATES

Term 1 2021

Commences Wednesday 27th January for Kindergarten and Years 7, 11 and 12

New students in Years 1 to 6 meet their Teacher from 2.00pm to 3.00pm

New students in Years 8 to 10 meet their Year Patron from 2.00pm to 3.00pm

Thurday 28th January for all other years

Concludes Thursday 1st April

Public Holidays Australia Day Holiday: Tuesday 26th January

Easter: Good Friday 2nd April; Easter Monday 5th April

Term 2 2021

Commences Monday 19th April

Concludes Friday 18th June

Public Holidays Queen’s Birthday: Monday 14th June

                                                                        

Term 3 2021

Commences Monday 12th July

Concludes Friday 17th September

Term 4 2021

Commences Tuesday 5th October

Concludes Wednesday 8th December

Labour Day Public Holiday: Monday 4th October

Please note: School Office closes on Wednesday 15th December


